
 

 
 

  

 

 
 

 

-- .~ DON'T 
SCREEN 
US OUT 

Heidi  
Carter 

Heidi is passionate about all disabled 
people having access to better health 
care and independent living. 

Since 2016 Heidi has been part of a 
project called ‘Don’t Screen Us Out’. 

‘Don’t Screen Us Out’ works to get rid 
of a law which says a woman can 
abort a baby with disabilities up until 
they are about to be born. 

Abort means to get rid of a baby 
while it is still in the mum’s stomach. 

Heidi is the first person with Down’s 
Syndrome to take the Government to 
court over this issue. 



 

 
 

  
  

 
  

Heidi has also written a book called 
‘I’m Just Heidi’ which is all about her 
life. 

Website: 
www.heidicrowter.com 

Twitter: 
www.twitter.com/HeidiCrowter95 
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